
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

No: DTB(2) 5793/13 

APPOINTMENT CHART
Name  of Post : High School Assistant (Mathematics) 
Name of Department :  General Education
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 17.01.19, 22.01.19

No. of Vacancies reported : 4 (2F+2 NJD)
Date of Advice

No. of vacancies remaining

:

: 

29.01.2019

Nil
                

          Pending Turns                            :   TPO-  10 Turns
1) MR VII 14 E/T/B

                                                    2)  MR VII  16 M
                                                                                           3)  MR VII  18 E/T/B
                                                                                           4)  MR VII 20 V

5)  MR VII 22 LC/AI
                                                                                            6) MR VII  24 SC

7)  MR VII  26 M
8)  MR VII 28 E/T/B
9)  MR VII 30 M
10)MR VII 32 SC

   NJD - Nil
                NCA: 35 Turns

                         Main Rotation stands at MR VII 33 OC already filled

Sl.
No

Name & Address
Rank

No
Community

Rotation as
approved  by the

Commission
Remarks

1 NITHYASREE M S
NEELAMBARI
POOZHIKUNNU, 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE P O
TRIVANDRUM
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE­695 019

27
­­

NJD compensation to
MR VI 81 OC now

satisfied

General
Education

2 AJI K S
S K NIVAS
ALTHARAMOODU, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
CHIRAYINKEEZHU/695304

28
Ezhava

NJD compensation to
MR VII 3 OC now

satisfied

General
Education

Vacancy kept in abeyance due to paucity of DA(HI) candidate in Ranked list

3 SUMINA H
ZAMEERA MANZIL
S N NAGAR
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
KATTAKADA P O,695572

121
Muslim

MR VII 14 E/T/B TPO
now satisfied

NCA Compensation to
MRIII 76 M/NCA/E now

satisfied

General
Education



OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD
DA

TOTALLV HI
LD/CP

Previous 24 23 1 1 0 2 51

Present ­ 1 2 0 1 ­ 4

Grand Total 24 24 3 1 1 2 55

Details of unfilled turns(3)

1. 67 DA (LD/CP)
2. 101 DA (LV)
3. 134 DA­HI

for DISTRICT OFFICER
   Kerala Public Service Commission.


	General Education
	Community
	Ezhava
	Muslim
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	DA
	TOTAL
	LV
	HI
	LD/CP/CP
	24
	23
	1
	1
	0
	2
	51
	-
	1
	2
	0
	1
	-
	4
	24
	24
	3
	1
	1
	2
	55


