## KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

No: DTB(2) 5793/13

## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of Post : High School Assistant (Mathematics)

Name of Department : General Education
Date of receipt of reporting the : 17.01.19, 22.01.19

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 4 (2F+2 NJD)
Date of Advice : 29.01.2019

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

Pending Turns : TPO- 10 Turns

1) MR VII 14 E/T/B
2) MR VII 16 M
3) MR VII 18 E/T/B
4) MR VII 20 V
5) MR VII 22 LC/AI
6) MR VII 24 SC
7) MR VII 26 M
8) MR VII 28 E/T/B
9) MR VII 30 M
10)MR VII 32 SC

NJD - Nil NCA: 35 Turns

Main Rotation stands at MR VII 33 OC already filled

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks					
1	NITHYASREE M S NEELAMBARI POOZHIKUNNU, INDUSTRIAL ESTATE P O TRIVANDRUM INDUSTRIAL ESTATE-695 019	27	-	NJD compensation to MR VI 81 OC now satisfied	General Education					
2	AJI K S S K NIVAS ALTHARAMOODU, CHIRAYINKEEZHU THIRUVANANTHAPURAM CHIRAYINKEEZHU/695304	28	Ezhava	NJD compensation to MR VII 3 OC now satisfied	General Education					
	Vacancy kept in abeyance due to paucity of DA(HI) candidate in Ranked list									
3	SUMINA H ZAMEERA MANZIL S N NAGAR THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KATTAKADA P 0,695572	121	Muslim	MR VII 14 E/T/B TPO now satisfied NCA Compensation to MRIII 76 M/NCA/E now satisfied	General Education					

**OC/BC Position** 

			NJD	DA			
	OC	ВС		LV	ні	LD/CP	TOTAL
Previous	24	23	1	1	0	2	51
Present	-	1	2	0	1	-	4
<b>Grand Total</b>	24	24	3	1	1	2	55

## Details of unfilled turns(3)

1. 67 DA (LD/CP) 2. 101 DA (LV) 3. 134 DA-HI

> for DISTRICT OFFICER Kerala Public Service Commission.